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Description

199307190002
10951

07/19/1993
01:09:33

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CO

199307190002
10981

07/19/1993
01:09:37

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CO

199307190002
10961

07/19/1993
01:09:34

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CO

199307190002
10991

07/19/1993
01:09:39

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CO

199307260002
19261

07/26/1993
01:59:50

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST
COMPANY

199307260002
19221

07/26/1993
01:42:04

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WESSEL,
GEORGE

199307270002
19691

07/27/1993
08:02:01

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

199307270002
19711

07/27/1993
08:02:03

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

199307270002
19701

07/27/1993
08:02:02

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

199307270002
20381

07/27/1993
12:08:30

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

MALONEY,
ANGELA

199307290002
23801

07/29/1993
12:06:58

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES BRYANT,
WILLIAM L

199308100002
36321

08/10/1993
02:55:55

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
ENTERPRISES
INC

199308100002
36331

08/10/1993
02:55:57

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
ENTERPRISES
INC

199308100002
36341

08/10/1993
02:55:58

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
ENTERPRISES
INC

199308100002
36351

08/10/1993
02:55:59

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
ENTERPRISES
INC

199308110002
38241

08/11/1993
03:13:43

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES BROWN,
MICHAEL L

199308120002
39341

08/12/1993
12:24:12

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199308160002
43131

08/16/1993
01:45:06

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FED BANK

199308160002
43111

08/16/1993
01:45:03

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FED BANK

199308160002
43561

08/16/1993
03:06:33

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK



199308160002
43541

08/16/1993
03:06:30

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

199308160002
43551

08/16/1993
03:06:32

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

199308160002
43571

08/16/1993
03:06:34

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FED BANK

199308160002
43581

08/16/1993
03:06:35

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FED BANK

199308180002
45761

08/18/1993
10:28:14

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
ELIZABETH A

199308250002
56141

08/25/1993
11:12:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES ODGERS,
ROBERT

199308270002
59261

08/27/1993
10:17:45

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

199308270002
59281

08/27/1993
10:17:48

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

199308270002
59291

08/27/1993
10:17:50

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

199308270002
59271

08/27/1993
10:17:47

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK


