Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= RESOLUTION TRUST COF											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199307190002 10951	07/19/1993 01:09:33	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIDLAND MORTGAGE CO						
99307190002 0981	07/19/1993 01:09:37	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIDLAND MORTGAGE CO						
99307190002 0961	07/19/1993 01:09:34	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIDLAND MORTGAGE CO						
99307190002 0991	07/19/1993 01:09:39	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIDLAND MORTGAGE CO						
99307260002 9261	07/26/1993 01:59:50	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST COMPANY						
199307260002 19221	07/26/1993 01:42:04	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WESSEL, GEORGE						
199307270002 19691	07/27/1993 08:02:01	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK						
199307270002 19711	07/27/1993 08:02:03	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK						
199307270002 19701	07/27/1993 08:02:02	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK						
199307270002 20381	07/27/1993 12:08:30	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	MALONEY, ANGELA						
199307290002 23801	07/29/1993 12:06:58	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BRYANT, WILLIAM L						
199308100002 36321	08/10/1993 02:55:55	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL ENTERPRISES INC						
199308100002 36331	08/10/1993 02:55:57	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL ENTERPRISES INC						
99308100002 6341	08/10/1993 02:55:58	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL ENTERPRISES INC						
99308100002 6351	08/10/1993 02:55:59	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL ENTERPRISES INC						
199308110002 38241	08/11/1993 03:13:43	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN, MICHAEL L						
99308120002 9341	08/12/1993 12:24:12	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS MORTGAGE CORP						
199308160002 13131	08/16/1993 01:45:06	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FED BANK						
99308160002 3111	08/16/1993 01:45:03	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FED BANK						
199308160002 13561	08/16/1993 03:06:33	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK						

199308160002 43541	08/16/1993 03:06:30	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK			
199308160002 43551	08/16/1993 03:06:32	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK			
199308160002 43571	08/16/1993 03:06:34	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FED BANK			
199308160002 43581	08/16/1993 03:06:35	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FED BANK			
199308180002 45761	08/18/1993 10:28:14	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, ELIZABETH A			
199308250002 56141	08/25/1993 11:12:00	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ODGERS, ROBERT			
199308270002 59261	08/27/1993 10:17:45	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK			
199308270002 59281	08/27/1993 10:17:48	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK			
199308270002 59291	08/27/1993 10:17:50	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK			
199308270002 59271	08/27/1993 10:17:47	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK			